KALENDER "OOSTRIJDERS” Seizoen 2018 — 2019

(wijzigingen voorbehouden)

zaterdag

zondag

P.M.

zaterdag

zondag

zaterdag

zondag

zaterdag

zaterdag

zondag
zaterdag
zondag
vrijdag
Vrijdag
Zondag

Zaterdag

Zondag

Zaterdag

Zondag

Zondag
P.M.
Zaterdag

P.M.

Zondag

13-10-2018
21-10-2018

27-10-2018

03-11-2018

04-11-2018

10-11-2018

18-11-2018

24-11-2018

?24-11-20187?Enschede

02-12-2018
08-12-2018
16-12-2018

21-12-2018

21-12-2018
23-12-2018
29-12-2018

06-01-2019

12-01-2019

20-01-2019

03-02-2019
09-02-2018
16-02-2018

16-02-2018

17-02-2019

(Skeuveltoernooi)

zaterdag

23-02-2019

Nijmegen  20.00 u
Enschede 17.30u
Deventer
Deventer 19.00 u
17.30 u
Groningen 17.30u
Enschede 19.30u
17.30 u
18.35u
Deventer 17.30 u
Dronten 19.00 u
18.00 u
20.30 u??
21.35?7?
21 u??

Heerenveen 17.30 u

Nijmegen  20.00 u
Groningen 17.30u
Dronten 17.30 uur
Dronten 19.00 uur

Leeuwarden17.30 u

Deventer 19.00 u
17.30 u
Enschede 17.30u
Enschede 19.30u
17.30 u
18.35u

Groningen 17.30u

Heerenveen 17.30 u

Enschede

Dronten

Dronten

Deventer 17.30 u
Dronten 19.00 u

versie 20 september 2018

LWRO
NO |
KPN Cup

LWRO
Jeugd

NO Il

LWRO
Jeugd
Baanmarathon

NO 1l

LWRO
Jeugd

Jeugd A,B,C

Jeugd D,E Elfstedentocht
Baanmarathon

NO IV
LWRO
NO V

GK Oost Pupillen C,B,A Junioren C

GK Qost Senioren; Heren, Dames, M1 & M 2/3

NO VI

LWRO
Jeugd

NO VII

LWRO
Jeugd
Baanmarathon

NO VI

NO IX
KPN Cup
NK Jeugd

KPN Cup

NO X Finale

LWRO VIl Finale



